005T&M Products and Solutions Provider
MSO3000HD Series
Digital Oscilloscopes
MSO3000HD series high-resolution oscilloscope has the maximum
bandwidth of 500 MHz, the maximum Sample rate of 2.5 GSa/s, and
is equipped with 4 analog channels and 16 digital channels, with the
memory depth of up to 500 Mpts. MSO3000HD series adopts exclusive
Ultra Phosphor 3.0 technology, achieving the waveform capture rate

Product size (W×H×D) 364 mm×209 mm×106 mm
Standard quantity per carton 1pcs
Ordering Information
MSO3000HD Series
MSO3054HD(500 MHz,2.5 GSa/s, 4 analog channels)
MSO3034HD(350 MHz,2.5 GSa/s, 4 analog channels)
MSO3024HD(200 MHz,2.5 GSa/s, 4 analog channels)
Standard Accessories
National standard cable x 1
USB3.0 cable x 1
BNC-BNC direct-through line x 1
BNC-red and black alligator connecting wire x 1
Passive probe (500 MHz/350 MHz/200 MHz) x 4
Options
MSO3000HD-BW2MT3M5 200MHz Upgrade to 350MHz Bandwidth
MSO3000HD-BW2MT5M 200MHz Upgrade to 500MHz Bandwidth
MSO3000HD-BW3M5T5M 350MHz Upgrade to 500MHz Bandwidth
MSO3000HD-BND All Serial Bus Trigger and Decode Options
(including  AUTO, Audio, MIL-STD, ARINC, Manchester)
MSO3000HD-AUTO Automotive Serial Bus Trigger and Decode Option
(CAN, CAN-FD, LIN, FlexRay, SENT)
MSO3000HD-CAN Automotive Serial Bus Trigger and Analysis Option (CAN)
MSO3000HD-CANFD Automotive Serial Bus Trigger and Analysis Option (CAN-FD)
MSO3000HD-LIN Automotive Serial Bus Trigger and Analysis Option (LIN)
MSO3000HD-FLEX Automotive Serial Bus Trigger and Analysis Option (FlexRay)
MSO3000HD-SENT Automotive Sensor Bus Trigger and Analysis Option (SENT)
MSO3000HD-AUDIO Audio Serial Bus Trigger and Analysis Option (I2S, LJ, RJ, TDM)
MSO3000HD-MIL1553 Aerospace Serial Bus Trigger and Analysis Option (MIL-STD-1553)
MSO3000HD-ARINC429 Aerospace Serial Bus Trigger and Analysis Option (ARINC429)
MSO3000HD-MANCH Serial Bus Trigger and Analysis Option (Manchester)
MSO3000HD-AWG Dual 50 MHz Arbitrary Waveform Generator Option (Includes Bode Plot)
 MSO3000HD-PWR Power Analysis Option
D
ig
ita
l O
sc
ill
os
co
pe
s
008 T&M Products and Solutions Provider
Ordering Information
Optional accessories
Active single-ended probe (2GHz; 10X): UT-PA2000
High Voltage Probe:UT-V23/UT-P21/UT-P20
High Voltage Diff erential Probe:UT-P30/UT-P31/UT-P32/UT-P33/UT-P35/UT-P36
Current Probe:UT-P40/UT-P41/UT-P42/UT-P43/UT-P44,UT-P4030D/UT-P4150/UT-P4500/UT-4100A /UT-4100B
16-channel logic analyzer probe:UT-M15
Isolation transformer: UT-ISOT
MSO3000HD Series
D